4=5/16X1 U-BOLTS o—
18-5/16 USS WASHERS " srong fsp
10=5/16X1 PAINTED CARRIAGE | S1IONG _:_\I&_ MADE
HEAD BOLTS.

#BG-48W

HONDA PIONEER 500 FRONT BUMPER

PLACE THE MAIN MOUNTING BRACKET - < S i ' e
ONTO THE FRONT BUMPER INSERT THE | A J N
UBOLTS WITH WASHERS AND LOCK NUTS. ks ; ; : 3 -
CENTER THE BRACKET. — 1 ' i' e

USE A LEVEL TO LEVEL THE TOP BRACKET I‘ -
AS BEST YOU CAN THIS WILL MAKE THE BUMPER . b

LOOK BETTER ONCE MOUNTED. \N et ol

.

SLIDE THE BUMPER OVER MAIN BRACKET AND SECURE IT WITH THE 5/16X1 CARRIAGE

HEAD BOLTS 5/16 LOCK NUTS AND 5/16 USS WASHERS. THE GRAB BAR WILL ALSO USE
THE SAME HARDWARE. THE WINCH WILL HAVE ITS O

e R AT




	BG-48W

